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1. Regarding contents and design of curriculum 60.6% teachers 'agreed', 33.3% responded 
'neutral. 1% teachers opted for 'disagree'. 

1. Contents and design of curriculum are iob-oriented and as per market dermand 
33 responsEs 

33 tesponses 

33.3% 

Disagree {1) 
ONeutr (2) 

12 1% 

Agree (3) 
Strongy Agree (4) 

2. Regarding full autonomy to adopt new techniques, 69.7% teachers 'agreed', 15.2% strongly 
agreed', 12.1% remained 'neutral'. 3% opted for 'disagree'. 

2. I have full autonomy to adopt new techniques to teach and evaluate the students 

Disagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 

Agree (3) 

Date.. 

Suongty Agree (4) 

U Copy 

3. Regarding availability of books and journals, 54.5% 'agreed',39.4% remained 'neutral'. 6.1% 'strongly agreed'.. 



3. The books and journals are available sufficiently for teaching and research purpose O Copy 
33 resnses 

64,5% 

33 responses 

39.4% 

4. Regarding overall environment of the college and support of the principal, 72.7% teachers 
'agreed', 24.2% 'strongly agreed'. 3.1% teachers remained 'neutral'. 

33 responses 

Disagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 

4. The overall environment of the coilege and support of the principal are conducive to O Copy 
teaching and research 

24.2% 

Agiee (3) 

5. Infrastructural facilities are adequate in the college 

Stongly Agreo (4) 

Disagree (1) 
O Neutral (2) 

Agree (3) 

5. Regarding infrastructural facilities in the college, 66.7% teachers"agreed', 33.3% selected the 
category 'neutral'. 

Strongly Agree (4) 

Disagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 
Agree (3) 

Strongty Agree (4) 

O Copy 



6. 84.8% teachers 'agreed' that students are disciplined, cooperative and respectful towards 

the teachers, 9.1% remained 'neutral'. 6.1% 'strongly agreed'. 
6. Students are discipline, cooperative and respect the teachers 

33 responses 

848% 

33 responses 

7. Regarding cleanliness and maintenance of departments, toilets, playground, classrooms and 
library, 54.5% teachers 'agreed', 39.4% remained 'neutral'. 6.1% 'strongly agreed'. 

7. Departments, toilets, piayground, classrooms, and library are ciean and wel! 

maintained 

9.1% 

39 4% 

33 responses 

8. Purified drinkíng water is available 

Disagree (1) 
Nevtral (2) 
Agree (3) 
Strongly Agree (4) 

182% 

Disagree(1) 
Neutal {2) 

Agree i3) 
Strongy Agree (4) 

8. 75.8% teachers 'agreed' that purified drinking water is available, 18.2% 'strongly agreed'. 6% 

remained 'neutral'. 

D Copy 

Disagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 
Agree (3) 

Strongty Agree (4) 

U Copy 

U Copy 



9. Regarding timely and adequate supply of laboratory equipments, 69.7% teachers 'agreed', 
9.1% 'strongly agreed' and 21.2% remained 'neutral'. 

9. Laboratory requirements, viz. equipment, chemicals, and specimens are supplied 
timely and adequately 
33 resp0nses 

21.2% 

10. 1CT based teaching facilities are available 
33 responses 

10. 75.8% teachers 'agreed' that ICT based teaching facilities are available, 18.2% remained 
'neutral'. 3% teachers 'strongly agreed' and 3% 'disagreed'. 

18 2 

33 responses 

Disagree (1) 

NAutral (2) 
Agree (3) 

Strongy Agree (4) 

182% 

Drsagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 

Agree (3) 
Strongly Agree (4) 

11. Effective mechanism íis available for feedback, review and performance 
enhancement of teachers 

11. 72.7% teachers 'agreed' that effective mechanism is available for feedback, review and 

performance enhancement of teachers, 18.2% remained 'neutral', 9.1% "strongly agreed'. 

O Copy 

Disagree (1) 
Neulsal (2) 

Agree (3) 
Strongly Agree (4) 

L Copy 

O Copy 

12. Regarding maintenance of data and document, 84.8% teachers 'agreed', 9.1% remained 

'neutral'. 6.1% teachers 'strongly agreed'. 



12. Data, and documents are well maintained 33 responses 

33 responses 

1 

13. 84.8% teachers 'agreed' that the needs of the teachers are identified and satisfied 
accordingly, 12.1% remained 'neutral'. 3.1% 'strongly agreed'. 

13. The needs of the teachers are identified and satisfied accordingly 

33 responses 

849% 

DIsagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 

Agree (3) 

121% 

Principal 
SONARI COLLEGE 

SONARI 

Strongly Agree (4) 

14. Appreciation of individual work is given by the college authority 

Disagree (1) 
Neutra (2) 
Ayree 3) 

Stongiy Agree (4) 

14. 84.8% teachers 'agreed that college authority appreciates individual work, 12.1% remained 
'neutral'. 3.1% 'strongly agreed'. 

Disagree (1) 
Neutral (2) 

U Copy 

Agree (3) 
Strongty Agree (4) 

D Copy 

U Copy 
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